Much-More Racing (UK) - June Product Update
Unit 5, Evans Business Centre, Orion Business Park, North Shields, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE29 7SN - Tel. 0191 2588921
Introducing a new range of Matched Li-Po Batteries
#MLI-200B - MR Matched Li-Po 7.4V 200mAh #MLI-250A - MR Matched Li-po 7.4V 250mAh
7.4V 200mAh 5C for 1/12 on-road receiver 7.4V 250mAh 10C for 1/12 on-road receiver
RRP - £34.99 RRP - £39.99
#MLI-2000T - MR Matched Li-Po 11.1V 2000mAh #MLI-800R - MR Matched Li-Po 7.4V 800mAh
11.1V 2000mAh - ideal for MM-CTXW Tyre Warmer 7.4V 800mAh for GP car receiver
RRP - £59.99 RRP - £39.99
#MLI-1500R - MR Matched Li-Po 7.4V 1500mAh #MLI-PFM - MR Lipo 11.1V 2100mAh for Transmitter
7.4V 1500mAh for GP car receiver Fits Futaba 3PJ, 2PK
RRP - £59.99 RRP - £69.99
#MLI-PSM - MR Lipo 11.1V 2100mAh for Transmitter #MLI-PFL - MR Lipo 11.1V 2500mAh for Transmitter
Fits Sanwa M8, M11 Fits KO Helios, Mars, Sanwa Stick
RRP - £69.99 RRP - £79.99
Much-More Racing (UK) - June Product Update
Unit 5, Evans Business Centre, Orion Business Park, North Shields, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE29 7SN - Tel. 0191 2588921
M3, M4 and M5 spacer sets:
#MW5-05B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 5.0x0.5mm Blue #IB-120Y - Intellect NI-MH 2/3A 7.2V 1200mAh HV pack
#MW5-10B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 5.0x1.0mm Blue ideal for 1/18th - flat type
#MW5-15B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 5.0x1.5mm Blue RRP - £19.99
#MW5-20B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 5.0x2.0mm Blue
#MW5-25B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 5.0x2.5mm Blue
6pk M5 alloy spacers for fine adjustment
RRP - £1.99
#MW4-05B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 4.0x0.5mm Blue
#MW4-10B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 4.0x1.0mm Blue
#MW4-15B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 4.0x1.5mm Blue
#MW4-20B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 4.0x2.0mm Blue
#MW4-25B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 4.0x2.5mm Blue #MK-T01 - Hand Reamer 3.05mm Diameter (double lines)
6pk M4 alloy spacers for fine adjustment RRP - £35.99
RRP - £1.99
#MW3-05B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 3.0x0.5mm Blue
#MW3-10B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 3.0x1.0mm Blue
#MW3-15B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 3.0x1.5mm Blue
#MW3-20B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 3.0x2.0mm Blue
#MW3-25B - Aluminium Adjust Spacer 3.0x2.5mm Blue
6pk M3 alloy spacers for fine adjustment
RRP - £1.99 #MK-T02 - Hand Tapping Tool 3.00mm Diameter
RRP - £9.99
NEW #MK-APC - Pro Antenna Pipe Cap (5 pk)